
LOT 207
IN OR 1060/98
NORTH HAMPTON PHASE 1 PB 6/215

VAUGHN CHARLES I & SHERYLAN K
86053 SHELTER ISLAND DR
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

12-2N-27-1460-0207-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4043.00

03/29/2023 NW

11/20/2020 NWX 0.00 127,500 0 0 127,500

STANDARD
4

410,378
13,448

127,500
551,326
237,332
313,994

HX HB VX 55,722
258,272
551,326

0

531,756

1060/0098 6/05/2002 WD Q I 312,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

INTERVEST CONSTRUCTIO

VAUGHN CHARLES L & 

1054/1207 5/08/2002 WD U V 09 470,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

NORTH HAMPTON LLC

INTERVEST CONSTRUCT

2025
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20007650 REPAIR/RRF 20,000 09/14/2020

B25434 REMODEL 3,270 12/01/2011

B0209903 XFOB 2,500 07/01/2002

2003HX Base Yr

86053 SHELTER ISLAND DR, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 2. 2. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 04 Quality Level 04

0900 01 2,996 113.4063 149.70 448,501 2002 2007 0 0 0 8.50 91.50

1 SNGL FAM – 100% - 2003 Heated Area: 2417

BAS 2,062 100 2002 2,062 282,443

FGR 768 55 2002 422 57,803

FOP 58 30 2002 17 2,329

FOP 398 30 2002 119 16,300

FUS 355 100 2002 355 48,627

PTO 222 5 2002 11 1,507

UOP 48 20 2002 10 1,370

3,911 2,996 410,378

BAS=[YR=2002]  W13 N2 W16 S2 FOP=[YR=2002]  W10 PTO=[YR=2002]
W20 S12 E14  U6 R6  N6 $ S6  D6 L6  W14 S10 E22 N5 E8 N17 $
S17 W8 S5 W22 S33 E4 S1 E4 N1 E4 N7 E6 FOP=[YR=2002]  S4 E10
N4 W2 N3 W6 S3 W2 $ E2 N3 E6 S3 E12 FGR=[YR=2002]  S12 E21 N2
E12 N22 W4 UOP=[YR=2002] N6 W8 S6 E8 $ W29 S12 $ N12 E21 N36$
PTR= E15 FUS=[YR=2002]  E14 N26 W11 S3 W3S23 $ W15 $ .
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1 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 1,156.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2015 2015 3 95 10,982

2 0910 SCRN RM L 0 100 0 0 222.00 SF 15.00 15.00 100 2002 2002 3 20 666

3 0462 ST/AL FNC 0 100 0 0 240.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2015 2015 3 75 1,800

13,448

1 000134 C RES POND 100 PUD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 127,500.00 127,500.00 127,500


